•	FORHopkins County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
NEBO WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
RATE	ES AND CHARGES
	BAID CHAIGLE
MONTHLY WATER RATES	
WONTEL WATER TO THE	
First 2,000 Gallons	\$13.18 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 Gallons	6.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 6,000 Gallons	5.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons	4.59 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons	4.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
10.00	CANCELLED
	(/,
MINIMUM BILLS	4-19-07
WIINIVIOW BILLS	
7/2 / V 0/4 / - I	0.000 College
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 1 Inch	\$13.18 First 2,000 Gallons 25.36 First 4,000 Gallons
1-1/2 lnch	55.90 First 10,000 Gallons
2 lnch	101.80 First 20,000 Gallons
3 Inch	142.70 First 30,000 Gallons
4 Inch	224.50 First 50,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE February 3, 2007	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY 16 Ellio	2/3/2007
(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE Chairman	SECTION 5 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION

Executive Director

IN CASE NO. <u>2006-00551</u> DATED

	FOR Hopkins County, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
NEBO WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO
	ES AND CHARGES
IA1	LS AND CHARGES
MONTHLY WATER RATES	
First 2,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons	\$12.64 Minimum Bill 5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 6,000 Gallons	4.82 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons Over 20,000 Gallons	4.32 Per 1,000 Gallons CANCELLED 3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Ganons	CANCELLED 3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons
	2-3-07
MINIMUM BILLS	
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch	\$12.64 First 2,000 Gallons
1 Inch 1-1/2 Inch	24.28 First 4,000 Gallons 53.20 First 10,000 Gallons
2 Inch	96.40 First 20,000 Gallons
3 Inch	134.60 First 30,000 Gallons
4 Inch	211.00 First 50,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE	
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE January 3, 2007	OF KENTUCKY

ISSUED BY_ (Signature of Officer) TITLE Chairman BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2006-00551 DATED

1/3/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director